www.iec-corp.com • 562.597.4533 • www.levelingmounts.com
20
INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT COMPONENTS, INC.
Phone:   562.597.4533   eMail:   sales@iec-corp.com
Web:   www.levelingmounts.com | www.iec-corp.com
Bolt and Nut Caps
These bolt and nut caps are made from high-impact plastic
with a UV stabilizer. Designed for both indoor and outdoor
use, they protect against weathering and
tampering while improving appearance.
Not recomended for high temperature applications. Some
sizes (#10 thru 3/8) available in other finishes (antique
white, walnut, chrome, and satin chrome).
P/N (BLACK) P/N (WHITE) BOLT SIZE LENGTH ACROSS
INTERNAL FLATS
OVERALL
HEIGHT
IL-CAP-NUT3-BLK IL-CAP-NUT3-WH #10 .306 5/16
IL-CAP-NUT4-BLK IL-CAP-NUT4-WH 1/4 .425 3/8
IL-CAP-NUT5-BLK IL-CAP-NUT5-WH 5/16 .484 1/2
IL-CAP-NUT6-BLK IL-CAP-NUT6-WH 3/8 .550 5/8
IL-CAP-NUT6A-BLK IL-CAP-NUT6A-WH 7/16 .622 3/4
IL-CAP-NUT7-BLK IL-CAP-NUT7-WH 1/2 .740 7/8
IL-CAP-NUT8-BLK IL-CAP-NUT8-WH 5/8 .937 1
IL-CAP-NUT5MM-BLK IL-CAP-NUT5MM-WH 5mm 7.90mm / .31 in. 5/16
IL-CAP-NUT6MM-BLK IL-CAP-NUT6MM-WH 6mm 9.80mm / .38 in. 3/8
IL-CAP-NUT8MM-BLK IL-CAP-NUT8MM-WH 8mm 12.8mm / .50 in. 1/2
IL-CAP-NUT10MM-BLK IL-CAP-NUT10MM-WH 10mm 16.8mm / .66 in. 5/8
IL-CAP-NUT14MM-BLK IL-CAP-NUT14MM-WH 14mm 21.8mm / .86 in. 7/8
IL-CAP-NUT18MM-BLK IL-CAP-NUT18MM-WH 18mm 26.8mm / 1.06 in. 1
IL-CAP-NUT20MM-BLK IL-CAP-NUT20MM-WH 20mm 29.8mm / 1.17 in. 1-1/8
IL-CAP-NUT22MM-BLK IL-CAP-NUT22MM-WH 22mm 31.8mm / 1.25 in. 1-1/4
IL-CAP-NUT24MM-BLK IL-CAP-NUT24MM-WH 24mm 35.7mm / 1.41 in. 1-3/8
BOLT NUT CAPS
BOLT NUT CAPS
TUBE CAPS & PLUGS